

Money Execution-39/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-001719-2025

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 04, dated 27/11/2025

Today is fixed for steps.

Hajira is filed for the DHR.

DHR has filed a petition of attachment supported with an affidavit and the same is kept with the record.

Fix **04.02.2026** for hearing on attachment.

DHR is directed to take proper steps to serve the copy of the petition of attachment to the JDRs in the meantime and submit a compliance report on the date as so fixed.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

District Judge
Cooch-Behar