

Money Execution-39/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-001719-2025

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 06, dated 27/03/2026

Today is fixed for hearing of petition for attachment of property and filing status of service report.

Hajira is filed for the DHR.

No filing status of service report as yet.

Ld. P.O. is busy with urgent criminal matters of other Court's.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **06.06.2026** for hearing of petition for attachment of property and filing status of service report.

Sd/- N. Khesong

District Judge
Cooch-Behar